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Week 1
     

Sun., Aug 17 2008  8:46 a Wey-men Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Sun., Aug 17 2008  8:46 a Wey-men Acquired DeShaun Foster SFO RB Owner

Thu., Aug 21 2008  9:02 a John's Boys Placed on IR Kevin Curtis PHI WR Owner

Thu., Aug 21 2008  9:02 a John's Boys Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Owner

Thu., Aug 21 2008  9:00 p Batty's Battys Placed on IR Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Thu., Aug 21 2008  9:00 p Batty's Battys Acquired Kris Brown HOU K Owner

Mon., Aug 25 2008  7:11 a John's Boys Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Owner

Mon., Aug 25 2008  7:11 a John's Boys Released Chris Redman ATL QB Owner

Mon., Aug 25 2008  10:15 p Batty's Battys Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Commissioner

Mon., Aug 25 2008  10:15 p Batty's Battys Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Sat., Aug 30 2008  8:39 p Batty's Battys Acquired Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

Sat., Aug 30 2008  8:39 p Batty's Battys Released Ahmad Bradshaw NYG RB Owner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  7:09 a John's Boys Released Adrian Peterson CHI RB Owner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  7:09 a John's Boys Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Owner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  5:06 p Big Red Released Tatum Bell DEN RB Owner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  5:06 p Big Red Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  5:56 p Stinky Released Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Sat., Sep 6 2008  5:56 p Stinky Acquired DeSean Jackson PHI WR Owner

Mon., Sep 8 2008  3:58 a Batty's Battys Released James Hardy BUF WR Commissioner

Mon., Sep 8 2008  3:58 a Batty's Battys Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 9 2008  8:13 a John's Boys Released D.J. Hackett CAR WR Owner

Tue., Sep 9 2008  8:13 a John's Boys Released Shaun McDonald DET WR Owner

Tue., Sep 9 2008  8:13 a John's Boys Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

Tue., Sep 9 2008  8:13 a John's Boys Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Tue., Sep 9 2008  7:18 p Pumneo Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 9 2008  7:18 p Pumneo Released Brodie Croyle KAN QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 9 2008  7:18 p Pumneo Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 9 2008  7:18 p Pumneo Acquired Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 10 2008  1:31 p Big Red Released Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Wed., Sep 10 2008  1:31 p Big Red Released Roydell Williams TEN WR Owner

Wed., Sep 10 2008  1:31 p Big Red Released Ahman Green HOU RB Owner

Wed., Sep 10 2008  1:31 p Big Red Acquired Dante Rosario CAR TE Owner

Wed., Sep 10 2008  1:31 p Big Red Acquired Anthony Fasano MIA TE Owner

Wed., Sep 10 2008  1:31 p Big Red Acquired Greg Lewis PHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:57 a John's Boys Placed on IR Marques Colston NOR WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:57 a John's Boys Acquired John Kasay CAR K Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  4:13 p Pumneo Released Alge Crumpler TEN TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  4:13 p Pumneo Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:06 p Wey-men Released Rudi Johnson DET RB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:06 p Wey-men Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:09 p Wey-men Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:09 p Wey-men Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:53 p Batty's Battys Released Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:53 p Batty's Battys Acquired L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:54 p Batty's Battys Released Kris Brown HOU K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:54 p Batty's Battys Acquired John Carney NYG K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:55 p Batty's Battys Released Isaac Bruce SFO WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:55 p Batty's Battys Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:58 p John's Boys Released Jason Hanson DET K Commissioner

Sat., Sep 13 2008  7:58 p John's Boys Acquired Robert Royal BUF TE Commissioner

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 16 2008  3:46 a Batty's Battys Released L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Tue., Sep 16 2008  3:46 a Batty's Battys Acquired Bryant Johnson SFO WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 17 2008  3:54 a Batty's Battys Released Kenny Watson CIN RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 17 2008  3:54 a Batty's Battys Acquired Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 17 2008  1:12 p Big Red Released Jeff Garcia TAM QB Owner

Wed., Sep 17 2008  1:12 p Big Red Acquired J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Owner
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Wed., Sep 17 2008  1:13 p Big Red Released Dante Rosario CAR TE Owner

Wed., Sep 17 2008  1:13 p Big Red Acquired John Carlson SEA TE Owner

Wed., Sep 17 2008  1:20 p Big Red Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Owner

Wed., Sep 17 2008  1:20 p Big Red Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:11 p Batty's Battys Released Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:11 p Batty's Battys Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:16 p Batty's Battys Released Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:16 p Batty's Battys Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 20 2008  10:10 a John's Boys Released Kevin Jones CHI RB Owner

Sat., Sep 20 2008  10:10 a John's Boys Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Sat., Sep 20 2008  10:36 a John's Boys Released Ray Rice BAL RB Owner

Sat., Sep 20 2008  10:36 a John's Boys Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Sun., Sep 21 2008  6:46 a The Fort Is Built Placed on IR Shaun Alexander WAS RB Owner

Sun., Sep 21 2008  6:46 a The Fort Is Built Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 23 2008  8:02 a Batty's Battys Released Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  8:02 a Batty's Battys Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Commissioner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  9:00 a Big Red Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  9:00 a Big Red Placed on IR Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  9:02 a Big Red Released John Carlson SEA TE Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  9:02 a Big Red Acquired Jerramy Stevens TAM TE Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  11:23 a John's Boys Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  11:23 a John's Boys Released Matt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  11:23 a John's Boys Acquired Brian Griese TAM QB Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  11:36 a John's Boys Placed on IR Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  11:36 a John's Boys Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  4:54 p Stinky Released Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Tue., Sep 23 2008  4:54 p Stinky Acquired Trent Green STL QB Owner

Wed., Sep 24 2008  7:05 a Wey-men Released Greg Olsen CHI TE Owner

Wed., Sep 24 2008  7:05 a Wey-men Acquired Brady Quinn CLE QB Owner

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:01 a Batty's Battys Released John Carney NYG K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 24 2008  8:01 a Batty's Battys Acquired Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  7:20 p Stinky Released New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  7:20 p Stinky Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  9:18 a Big Red Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  9:18 a Big Red Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  7:49 p Smittens Kittens Released Shayne Graham CIN K Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  7:49 p Smittens Kittens Released Arnaz Battle SFO WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  7:49 p Smittens Kittens Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  7:49 p Smittens Kittens Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  7:54 p Smittens Kittens Released Javon Walker OAK WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  7:54 p Smittens Kittens Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Sep 30 2008  3:53 a Batty's Battys Released Bryant Johnson SFO WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:14 a Big Red Released Greg Lewis PHI WR Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:14 a Big Red Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:15 a Big Red Released Jerramy Stevens TAM TE Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:15 a Big Red Taken off IR Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:16 a Big Red Released Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:16 a Big Red Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  6:30 p John's Boys Taken off IR Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  6:30 p John's Boys Released Robert Royal BUF TE Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  6:43 p John's Boys Released David Patten NOR WR Owner

Tue., Sep 30 2008  6:43 p John's Boys Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  5:34 p Stinky Released Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  5:34 p Stinky Acquired Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  5:38 p Stinky Released Trent Green STL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  5:38 p Stinky Acquired Rudi Johnson DET RB Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  1:18 p Wey-men Placed on IR Willie Parker PIT RB Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  1:18 p Wey-men Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Owner
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Sat., Oct 4 2008  1:20 p Wey-men Released Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  1:20 p Wey-men Acquired John Carlson SEA TE Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  9:32 a Batty's Battys Released Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  9:32 a Batty's Battys Acquired Greg Olsen CHI TE Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 7 2008  8:34 a Big Red Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Owner

Tue., Oct 7 2008  8:34 a Big Red Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  5:08 p Stinky Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Owner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  5:08 p Stinky Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Owner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  5:11 p Stinky Released Chester Taylor MIN RB Owner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  5:11 p Stinky Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  11:04 p John's Boys Released Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  11:04 p John's Boys Acquired Isaac Bruce SFO WR Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:48 p Topdawgs Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:48 p Topdawgs Acquired Matt Bryant TAM K Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:51 p Topdawgs Released Benjamin Watson NWE TE Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:51 p Topdawgs Acquired Donald Lee GNB TE Owner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 14 2008  1:00 p Big Red Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Tue., Oct 14 2008  1:00 p Big Red Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Owner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  7:46 a John's Boys Released Brian Griese TAM QB Owner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  7:46 a John's Boys Acquired Brad Johnson DAL QB Owner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  7:47 a John's Boys Taken off IR Marques Colston NOR WR Owner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  7:47 a John's Boys Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  2:03 a Woody Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  2:03 a Woody Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  7:06 a John's Boys Released Antonio Bryant TAM WR Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  7:06 a John's Boys Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  8:29 p Batty's Battys Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  8:29 p Batty's Battys Acquired Michael Pittman DEN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  12:29 p The Fort Is Built Taken off IR Shaun Alexander WAS RB Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  12:29 p The Fort Is Built Placed on IR Terry Glenn DAL WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 21 2008  7:30 a Batty's Battys Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  7:30 a Batty's Battys Acquired Dallas Clark IND TE Commissioner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  4:54 p Big Red Released Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  4:54 p Big Red Acquired Jason Elam ATL K Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  4:58 p Stinky Released Matt Prater DEN K Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  4:58 p Stinky Acquired Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  5:00 p Stinky Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  5:00 p Stinky Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  5:06 p Stinky Released Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  5:06 p Stinky Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  6:30 p Stinky Released Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Tue., Oct 21 2008  6:30 p Stinky Acquired Steve Heiden CLE TE Owner

Wed., Oct 22 2008  12:10 p Big Red Released Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Wed., Oct 22 2008  12:11 p Big Red Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  9:42 a Batty's Battys Released Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  9:42 a Batty's Battys Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  2:13 a Woody Released Mason Crosby GNB K Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  2:13 a Woody Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  4:38 p Big Red Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  4:38 p Big Red Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  10:55 p Batty's Battys Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  10:55 p Batty's Battys Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  8:48 a John's Boys Released Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  8:48 a John's Boys Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:44 a Stinky Released Jeff Garcia TAM QB Owner
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Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:44 a Stinky Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Tue., Oct 28 2008  7:14 a John's Boys Placed on IR Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Tue., Oct 28 2008  7:14 a John's Boys Acquired Shaun Suisham WAS K Owner

Tue., Oct 28 2008  9:57 a Big Red Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Tue., Oct 28 2008  9:57 a Big Red Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:48 a Batty's Battys Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:48 a Batty's Battys Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Commissioner

Tue., Oct 28 2008  12:59 p Big Red Released J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Owner

Tue., Oct 28 2008  12:59 p Big Red Acquired Shaun Hill SFO QB Owner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  12:01 a Woody Released Dominic Rhodes IND RB Owner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  12:01 a Woody Acquired Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  7:07 p Pumneo Placed on IR Carson Palmer CIN QB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  7:07 p Pumneo Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  2:39 a Wey-men Taken off IR Willie Parker PIT RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  2:39 a Wey-men Placed on IR Neil Rackers ARI K Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  2:39 a Wey-men Released DeShaun Foster SFO RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  2:39 a Wey-men Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  11:29 a Stinky Released Steve Heiden CLE TE Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  11:29 a Stinky Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Owner

     
Week 10
     

Tue., Nov 4 2008  3:37 p Stinky Placed on IR Matt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Tue., Nov 4 2008  3:37 p Stinky Acquired Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Owner

Wed., Nov 5 2008  7:56 p Stinky Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Wed., Nov 5 2008  7:56 p Stinky Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  6:23 a John's Boys Taken off IR Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  6:23 a John's Boys Released Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  6:23 a John's Boys Released Brad Johnson DAL QB Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  6:23 a John's Boys Acquired Kevin Curtis PHI WR Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:56 a Big Red Released Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  11:56 a Big Red Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  5:04 p Pumneo Released Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  5:04 p Pumneo Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 7 2008  4:05 p Wey-men Released JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Fri., Nov 7 2008  4:05 p Wey-men Acquired Daunte Culpepper DET QB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  9:13 a Batty's Battys Placed on IR Michael Pittman DEN RB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  9:13 a Batty's Battys Acquired Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  1:11 p The Fort Is Built Placed on IR Nick Folk DAL K Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  1:12 p The Fort Is Built Acquired David Akers PHI K Owner

Tue., Nov 11 2008  12:14 a Batty's Battys Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Commissioner

Tue., Nov 11 2008  12:14 a Batty's Battys Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:57 a Big Red Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:57 a Big Red Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Tue., Nov 11 2008  11:16 a Big Red Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

Tue., Nov 11 2008  11:16 a Big Red Acquired Mark Bradley KAN WR Owner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  1:17 p Wey-men Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  1:17 p Wey-men Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:01 p John's Boys Released Shaun Suisham WAS K Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:01 p John's Boys Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  6:13 p Woody Released Marc Bulger STL QB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  6:13 p Woody Acquired Tyler Thigpen KAN QB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 18 2008  12:11 p Big Red Released Anthony Fasano MIA TE Commissioner

Tue., Nov 18 2008  12:11 p Big Red Acquired Kevin Boss NYG TE Commissioner

Tue., Nov 18 2008  8:11 p Batty's Battys Released Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 18 2008  8:11 p Batty's Battys Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Commissioner
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Wed., Nov 19 2008  5:13 p John's Boys Released Isaac Bruce SFO WR Owner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  5:13 p John's Boys Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:08 p Stinky Placed on IR Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  8:08 p Stinky Acquired Peyton Hillis DEN RB Owner

     
Week 13
     
     
Week 14
     

Wed., Dec 3 2008  5:47 p Big Red Released Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Owner

Wed., Dec 3 2008  5:47 p Big Red Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Wed., Dec 3 2008  5:49 p Big Red Released Mark Bradley KAN WR Owner

Wed., Dec 3 2008  5:49 p Big Red Acquired Isaac Bruce SFO WR Owner

Wed., Dec 3 2008  5:52 p Big Red Released Jason Elam ATL K Owner

Wed., Dec 3 2008  5:52 p Big Red Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Sat., Dec 6 2008  11:11 p Wey-men Released Brady Quinn CLE QB Owner

Sat., Dec 6 2008  11:11 p Wey-men Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Owner

Sat., Dec 6 2008  11:11 p Wey-men Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Tue., Dec 9 2008  8:27 a Big Red Released Kevin Boss NYG TE Commissioner

Tue., Dec 9 2008  8:27 a Big Red Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  12:34 p Batty's Battys Released Gus Frerotte MIN QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  12:34 p Batty's Battys Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  6:35 p John's Boys Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Owner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  6:35 p John's Boys Acquired Jason Elam ATL K Owner

Sun., Dec 14 2008  11:51 a Batty's Battys Released Mewelde Moore PIT RB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 14 2008  11:51 a Batty's Battys Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Offseason
     
     


